7576 Hengrove - City Centre - Henbury (76) / Cribbs Causeway (75)

via Hartcliffe, Bedminster, Bristol City Centre, Horfield, Southmead (76), Patchway (75)

From 31 August 2025

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 75 76 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot 0318 0350 0416 04:47 0514 0537 0542 0555 0558 0610 06:14 06:25 06:26 06:37 06:37 06149 06:50
Hengrove Park 03:25 0357 04:23 0454 0521 0544 0549 06:02 06:05 0617 06:21 06:32 06:33 06144 06:44 06:56 06:57
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 04:03 - 05:01 - 05:51 - 06:09 - 06:24 - 06:39 - - 06:51 07:03 -
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 03:31 - 04:29 - 05:28 - 05:56 - 061 - 06:27 - 06:39  06:50 - - 07:04
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 03:44 04:.09 0442 0508 0541 0558 06:09 0616 06:25 06:3] 06:41 06:46 06:52 07:.04 06:58 0710 07:18
Bedminster Parade 03:53 04:2] 04:51 05220  05:51 06:10 06:20 06:28 06:36 06:44 06:54 0659 07:05 07:19 07:12 07:27 07:36
City Centre, The Centre Arr  03:57 04:225 0455 0525 0555 0615 06:25 06:33 06141 06149 0659 07:05 07:10 07:24 0718 07:33  07:42
City Centre, The Centre Dep 03:58 04:27 04:56 0526 0557 0616 0626 06:34 06:42 0650 07:.00 07:06 071 07:26 07:19 07:35 07:44
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 04:13 04:41 051 05:41 06:12 06:34 06:44 0651 06559 07:08 0718 07:26 07:31 07:49 07:42 0800 08:09
Southmead, Arnside Road - 04:51 - 05:53 - 06:48 - 07:06 - 07:23 - 07:45 - - 08:01 08:20 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 04:59 - 06:01 - 06:58 - 07:16 - 07:33 - 08:00 - - 08:16 08:34 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 04:25 - 05:23 - 06:24 - 06:56 - 07:12 - 07:32 - 07:47  08:07 - - 08:29
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 04:40 05:11 05:38 = 06:39 = 0712 = 07:27 = 07:50 = 08:06 08:27 = = 08:47

Service No 76 75 76 75 75 76 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 75 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot 07:02 07:03 07:23 - - 07:43 07:57 - 08:10 - 08:29 - - - - - -
Hengrove Park 07:09 07:10 0730 0732 0750 0750 0804 0807 0818 0822 0837 0840 0855 0857 0906 0922 09:26
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 07:17 - 07:38 - - 07:58 08:12 - 08:28 - 08:46 - 09:04 - - 09:30 -
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 07:17 - 07:40 07:58 - - 08:16 - 08:31 - 08:49 - 09:05 09:14 - 09:34
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 07:25 07:32 07:46  07:55 08:14 08:06 08:20 08:31 08:37 0846 0855 09:.05 09:13 09:21 09:30 09:38 09:48
Bedminster Parade 07:44 07:51 08:06 08:15 08:33 08:26 08:41 08:49 0856 09:04 09:14 09:22 09:31 09:37 0945 09:53 10:03
City Centre, The Centre Arr 07:52 07:58 08:14 0823 0842 0835 0850 0857 0905 09:1 09:21 09:28 09:38 0945 0952 10:00 10:10
City Centre, The Centre Dep 0753 0800 0816 0825 0843 0836 085l 0859 0907 0912 0922 0930 0940 0947 0954 10:02 10:12
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 0818 0826 0844 0850 0908 0902 0916 0924 0930 0936 0945 0952 10:04 10:1 10:18 10:25 10:35
Southmead, Arnside Road 08:38 - 09:03 - - 09:20 09:33 - 09:46 - 10:01 - 10:20 - - 10:40 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 08:51 - 09:14 - - 09:31 09:44 - 09:56 - 10:11 - 10:31 - - 10:51 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 08:46 - 09:08 09:24 - - 09:38 - 09:50 - 10:06 - 10:24 10:31 - 10:48
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 09:04 - 09:25 09:41 - - 09:55 - 10:07 - 10:24 - 10:41 10:48 - 11:05




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot - - - - 10:06 10:10 10:23 10:25 10:38 10:40 10:53 11:00 1112 114 1:27 11:32 11:45
Hengrove Park 09:36 0942 0955 10:01 10:13 10:17 10:30 10:32 10:45 10:47 11:00 1:07 11:19 1:21 1:34 1:39 1:52
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 09:44 - 10:03 - 10:20 - 10:37 - 10:52 - 11:07 - 11:26 - 1:41 - 1:59
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 09:49 - 10:09 - 10:24 - 10:39 - 10:53 - 1:14 - 11:28 - 11:46 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 09:51 10:04 10:10 10:22 10:27 10:37 10:44 10:53 10:59 11:07 1:15 11:28 1:33 11:42 11:48 1:59 12:06
Bedminster Parade 10:07 10:18 10:26 10:35 10:43 10:50 11:00 1:07 n:14 1:21 1:31 11:42 11:48 11:56 12:03 12:13 12:22
City Centre, The Centre Arr - 10:13 10:25 10:33 10:42 10:49 10:56 11:06 1113 11:20 11:28 11:38 11:48 11:55 12:02 12:10 12:20 12:28
City Centre, The Centre Dep 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:43 10:51 10:58 11:08 11:15 1n:22 1:29 1:39 11:50 1n:57 12:04 12:1 12:22 12:30
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 10:38 10:50 10:58 11:07 1:15 1n:22 1:32 11:39 11:45 11:53 12:05 12:14 12:21 12:28 12:37 12:47 12:56
Southmead, Arnside Road 10:54 - 114 - 1:32 - 11:49 - 12:02 - 12:23 - 12:39 - 12:54 - 13:13
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 11:04 - 11:25 - 11:43 - 12:00 - 12:13 - 12:34 - 12:49 - 13:05 - 13:25
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 11:03 - 1n:21 - 11:36 - 1:54 - 12:08 - 12:30 - 12:44 - 13:02 -
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 1n:21 - 11:39 - 11:56 - 121 - 12:25 - 12:48 - 13:02 - 13:20 -

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot 11:47 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:18 12:30 12:33 12:50 12:50 13:04 13:05 13:21 13:25 13:37 13:42 13:57 14:00
Hengrove Park 11:54 12:07 12:12 12:22 12:25 12:37 12:40 12:57 12:57 13:11 13:12 13:28 13:32 13:44 13:49 14:04 14:07
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue = 12:14 = 12:29 = 12:44 = 13:04 = 13:18 = 13:35 = 13:51 = 14:1 =
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 12:01 - 12:19 - 12:32 - 12:47 - 13:04 - 13:19 - 13:39 - 13:56 - 14:14
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 12:14 12:21 12:32 12:36 12:45 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:17 13:25 13:33 13:41 13:52 13:58 14:09 14:18 14:26
Bedminster Parade 12:28 12:37 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:06 13:14 13:26 13:31 13:39 13:46 13:55 14:05 14:12 14:22 14:32 14:40
City Centre, The Centre Arr 12:35 12:44 12:5] 12:58 13:04 13:13 13:21 13:32 13:38 13:46 13:53 14:02 14:12 14:19 14:29 14:39 14:46
City Centre, The Centre Dep 12:37 12:45 12:53 13:00 13:07 13:15 13:23 13:34 13:40 13:47 13:54 14:04 14:14 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:47
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 13:03 13:1 13:18 13:27 13:33 13:41 13:49 13:59 14:05 1413 1419 14:31 14:41 14:47 14:58 15:08 15:17
Southmead, Arnside Road - 13:28 - 13:44 - 13:58 - 14:16 - 14:29 - 14:50 - 15:07 - 15:30 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 18589 - 13:56 - 14:09 - 14:27 - 14:41 - 15:02 - 15:19 - 15:42 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 13:18 - 13:33 - 13:48 - 14:04 - 14:20 - 14:35 - 14:58 - 15:15 - 15:35
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 13:36 - 13:51 - 14:07 - 14:24 - 14:38 - 14:54 - 15:18 - 15:35 - 15:57




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot 14:13 14:17 14:30 14:31 14:45 14:45 - - 15:20 - 15:36 - 15:54 - - - -
Hengrove Park 14:20 14:24 14:37 14:38 14:52 14:52 15:08 15:10 15:27 15:29 15:43 15:44 16:01 16:04 16:16 16:18 16:31
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 14:27 - 14:44 - 15:00 - 15:17 - 15:35 - 15:50 - 16:09 - 16:24 - 16:39
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 14:31 - 14:45 - 15:02 - 15:21 - 15:37 - 15:53 - 16:12 - 16:26 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 14:34 14:44 14:52 14:59 15:09 15:18 15:26 15:38 15:43 15:52 15:58 16:07 16:16 16:27 16:31 16:40 16:46
Bedminster Parade 14:49 14:57 15:07 15:15 15:27 15:35 15:44 15:54 16:00 16:08 16:15 16:24 16:34 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:03
City Centre, The Centre Arr 14:56 15:04 15:14 15:23 15:33 15:41 15:50 16:01 16:07 16:15 16:22 16:30 16:41 16:49 16:55 17:02 17:10
City Centre, The Centre Dep 14:57 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:36 15:43 15:52 16:03 16:09 16:17 16:24 16:33 16:43 16:51 16:57 17:04 17:12
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 15:27 15:34 15:46 [Si5s 16:06 16:1 16:20 16:31 16:37 16:45 16:53 17:02 17:10 17:21 17:26 17:33 17:42
Southmead, Arnside Road 15:49 - 16:08 - 16:29 - 16:40 - 16:57 - 17:11 - 17:30 - 17:44 - 17:58
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 16:02 - 16:22 - 16:43 - 16:53 - 17:09 - 17:23 - 17:42 - 17:55 - 18:10
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 15:54 - 16:14 - 16:30 - 16:50 - 17:03 - 17:19 - 17:38 - 17:49 -
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station = 16:14 = 16:34 = 16:51 = 17:09 = 17:22 = 17:38 = 17:57 = 18:07 =

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:05 19:17
Hengrove Park 16:35 16:47 16:51 17:03 17:08 17:24 17:28 17:44 17:49 18:05 18:10 18:25 18:31 18:46 18:51 19:12 19:24
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue = 16:55 = 17:11 = 17:32 = 17:51 = 18:12 = 18:32 = 18:63 = 19:18 =
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 16:43 - 16:58 - 17:16 - 17:36 - 17:56 - 18:17 - 18:38 - 18:58 - 19:31
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 16:56 17:02 17:12 17:18 17:29 17:38 17:49 17:58 18:09 18:19 18:30 18:38 18:50 18:59 19:10 19:24 19:42
Bedminster Parade 17:10 17:18 17:26 17:34 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:54 19:03 19:14 19:23 19:38 19:54
City Centre, The Centre Arr 17117 17:25 17:33 17:41 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:49 18:59 19:09 19:19 19:29 19:43 20:00
City Centre, The Centre Dep 17:20 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:51 18:01 18:1 18:21 18:31 18:40 18:51 19:01 19:10 19:21 19:30 19:45 20:03
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 17:49 17:57 18:04 18:10 18:19 18:28 18:39 18:49 18:57 19:06 19:17 19:27 19:36 19:47 19:656 20:10 20:26
Southmead, Arnside Road - 18:13 - 18:26 - 18:44 - 19:05 - 19:22 - 19:43 - 20:02 - 20:24 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 18:23 - 18:37 - 18:54 - 19:15 - 19:32 - 19:54 - 20:13 - 20:35 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 18:04 - 18:20 - 18:33 - 18:53 - 19:10 - 19:30 - 19:50 - 20:08 - 20:42
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 18:22 - 18:38 - 18:50 - 19:10 - 19:27 - 19:47 - 20:06 - 20:24 - 21:00




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot 19:39 19:50 20:10 20:20 20:41 20:52 21112 21:23 21:41 21:53 221 2226 2244 22:56 2319 23:37 2359
Hengrove Park 19:46 19:57 20:17 20:27 2047 2058 21119 21:30 21148  22.00 2218 22:33 2250 23:02 2325 2343 00:05
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 19:51 - 20:23 - 20:53 - 21:24 - 21:53 - 22:24 - 22:55 - 23:31 - 00:10
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 20:03 - 20:33 - 21:.04 - 21:35 - 22:06 - 22:38 - 23:08 - 23:48 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 19:57 2014 2028 20:44 2058 2115 21:30 21:45 21:59 22:16 22:29 22147 23.00 2316 23:35 23:57 00:15
Bedminster Parade 200 2025 20:40 2055 21110 21:25 21:41 21:55 22:10 22:26 2240 2255 2310 23:25 2346 00:05 00:25
City Centre, The Centre Arr 2015 20:30 20:45  21.00 2115 21:30 21145  22.00 2215 22:30 2245 23.00 2315 23:30 2350 00:10 00:30
City Centre, The Centre Dep 20:18 20:31 20:47 21:01 2117 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47  23:.02 23:17 23:32 2352 00:1 00:31
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 20:42 20:54  21.09 21:23 21:38 2154  22:.09 22:23 22:39 2263  23:.07 23:23  23:37 23:51 00:1 00:31  00:50
Southmead, Arnside Road 20:55 - 21:23 - 21:52 - 22:2] - 22:51 - 23:18 - 23:48 - 00:22 - 01:01
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 21:06 - 21:35 - 22:01 - 22:30 - 22:59 - 23:27 - 23:57 - 00:30 - 01:08
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 21 - 21:39 - 22:09 - 22:37 - 23:07 - 23:36 - 00:03 - 00:42 -
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 21:28 - 21:57 2214 2226 22:42 2255 2312 23:22 23:39 23:51 00:09 0019 0043 0057 01:20
Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot 00:18 00:51 0119 01:51 02:18 02:50
Hengrove Park 00:24  00:57 01:25 01:57 02:24  02:56
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue = 01:.02 = 02:02 = 03:01
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 00:29 - 01:30 - 02:29 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 00:37  01.06 01138 02:06 02:38 03:06
Bedminster Parade 00:45 0116 01:46 02:15 02:46 03:15
City Centre, The Centre Arr 00:50 01:20 01:50 02:20 02:50 03:20
City Centre, The Centre Dep 00:5] 01:22 01:52 02:21 02:51 03:21
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 01:09 o139  02:09 0237 03:.08 03:38
Southmead, Arnside Road - 01:49 - 02:48 - 03:49
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 01:57 - 02:56 - 03:56
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 0118 - 02:18 - 03:18 -
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 01:32 02209 0233 03:08 03:33 04:08




Saturday (except Public Holidays)

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot 03:13 03146 0435 0505 0535 06:05 06:35 0705 0732 0806 0830 0855 0910 09:33 0942 0953 10:02
Hengrove Park 03:19 0352 0441 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:M 07:38 0812 0836  09:01 0917 09:40 09:49 10:.00 10:09
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue = 03:59 = 05:18 = 06:18 = 07:18 = 08:19 = 09:09 = 09:47 = 10:07 =
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 03:26 - 04:48 - 05:48 - 06:48 - 07:45 - 08:43 - 09:24 - 09:56 - 10:16
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 0339 04:.06 0501 05:25 06:01 06:25 07:01 0725 0758 0826 0857 0916 09:38 0955 10:10 10:15 10:30
Bedminster Parade 03:49 0418 05:1 05:37 06:1 06:37 071 07:38 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:30 09:51 10:10 10:25 10:35 10:45
City Centre, The Centre Arr  03:54 04:23 05:16 05:42 06:16 06:42 07:16 07:42 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:35 09:56 10:15 10:31 10:41 10:51
City Centre, The Centre Dep 03:55 04:24 05:17 05:43 06:17 06:43 07:17 07:43 0816  08:46 09:17 09:37 09:58 10:17 10:32 10:42 10:52
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 04:11 04:40 05:33 05:59 06:33 06:59 07:34 08:01 08:34 09:06 09:38 09:59 10:21 10:40 10:55 11:06 11:16
Southmead, Arnside Road - 04:53 - 06:12 - 071 - 08:14 - 09:19 - 10:13 - 10:55 - 11:20 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 05:02 - 06:21 - 07:20 - 08:22 - 09:29 - 10:23 - 11:05 - 11:32 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 04:23 - 05:45 - 06:45 - 07:46 - 08:47 - 09:51 - 10:34 - 11:10 - 11:30
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 04:40 0515 06:02 06:34 0702 0734 0802 0836 09:03 0943 10:09 10:39 10:51 - 1n:27 - 11:48

Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot 10:13 10:22 10:33 10:42 10:52 11:00 11:12 1119 11:32 11:38 11:52 11:57 12:11 12:16 12:27 12:36 12:50
Hengrove Park 10:20 10:29 10:40 10:49 10:59 11:07 1119 11:26 11:39 11:45 11:59 12:04 12:18 12:23 12:34 12:43 12:57
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 10:27 = 10:47 = 11:06 = 11:26 = 1:47 = 12:07 = 12:26 = 12:42 = 13:05
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 10:36 - 10:56 - m4 - 11:33 - 11:52 - 12:1 - 12:30 - 12:50 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 10:35 10:51 10:55 11:10 1114 11:28 11:34 1n:47 11:54 12:07 12:15 12:26 12:34 12:45 12:50 13:05 13:12
Bedminster Parade 10:55 11:05 114 11:25 1n:34 11:43 11:52 12:02 121 12:22 12:31 12:41 12:50 12:59 13:06 13:20 13:29
City Centre, The Centre Arr 11:01 11 11:20 11:31 11:40 11:49 11:58 12:08 12:17 12:28 12:37 12:47 12:57 13:06 13:13 13:26 13:35
City Centre, The Centre Dep 11:03 1112 11:21 11:32 11:41 11:51 12:00 12:10 12:19 12:30 12:39 12:49 12:59 13:08 13:15 13:28 13:37
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 11:26 11:36 11:46 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:26 12:37 12:46 12:57 13:06 13:16 13:26 13:36 13:42 13:56 14:06
Southmead, Arnside Road 1n:41 - 12:00 - 12:22 - 12:41 - 13:01 - 13:21 - 13:41 - 13:57 - 14:20
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 11:53 - 12:12 - 12:33 - 12:52 - 13:13 - 13:32 - 13:52 - 14:09 - 14:32
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 11:51 - 12:1 - 12:31 - 12:51 - 13:11 - 13:30 - 13:49 - 14:10 -

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station = 12:09 = 12:29 = 12:49 = 13:09 = 13:29 = 13:47 = 14:07 = 14:28 =




Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot 12:55 13:09 13:14 13:29 13:34 13:48 13:53 14:08 14:12 14:27 14:31 14:46 14:51 15:05 15:10 15:25 15:30
Hengrove Park 13:02 13:16 13:21 13:36 13:41 13:55 14:00 14:15 14:19 14:34 14:38 14:53 14:58 15:12 15:17 15:32 15:37
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 13:24 - 13:44 - 14:02 - 14:22 - 14:41 - 15:00 - 15:19 - 15:38 -
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 13:09 - 13:28 - 13:48 - 14:07 - 14:26 - 14:45 - 15:05 - 15:24 - 15:44
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 13:24 13:31 13:43 13:51 14:02 14:09 14:2] 14:29 14:40 14:48 14:58 15:06 15:19 15:25 15:37 15:45 15:57
Bedminster Parade 13:38 13:47 13:57 14:07 14:17 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:54 15:03 15:12 15:21 15:32 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10
City Centre, The Centre Arr 13:45 13:54 14:04 14:13 14:23 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:00 15:09 15:18 15:27 15:38 15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16
City Centre, The Centre Dep 13:47 13:56 14:06 14:16 14:25 14:34 14:44 14:53 15:02 15:11 15:20 15:29 15:40 15:48 15:58 16:08 16:18
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 14:15 14:24 14:34 14:44 14:53 15:02 15:12 15:20 15:29 15:38 15:48 15:58 16:09 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47
Southmead, Arnside Road - 14:39 - 14:59 - 15:17 - 15:35 - 15:53 - 16:13 - 16:32 - 16:52 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 14:50 - 15:10 - 15:28 - 15:46 - 16:04 - 16:25 - 16:43 - 17:03 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 14:29 - 14:47 - 15:06 - 15:25 - 15:42 - 16:01 - 16:22 - 16:40 - 17:02
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 14:48 = 15:06 = 15:25 = 15:43 = 16:01 = 16:20 = 16:42 = 17:00 = 17:19

Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot 15:46 15:50 16:03 16:10 16:25 16:30 16:45 16:50 17:05 17:10 17:26 17:30 17:45 17:52 17:57 18:02 18:18
Hengrove Park 15:53 15:57 16:10 16:17 16:32 16:37 16:52 16:57 17:12 17:17 17:33 17:37 17:52 17:59 18:04 18:09 18:25
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 15:59 - 16:16 - 16:38 - 16:58 - 17:18 - 17:39 - 17:58 - 18:10 - 18:31
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 16:04 - 16:24 - 16:44 - 17:03 - 17:23 - 17:43 - 18:05 - 18:15 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 16:06 16:17 16:23 16:37 16:45 16:57 17:05 17:16 17:25 17:36 17:45 17:56 18:04 18:18 18:16 18:28 18:37
Bedminster Parade 16:20 16:30 16:37 16:50 17:00 17:11 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:08 18:18 18:30 18:30 18:40 18:50
City Centre, The Centre Arr 16:26 16:36 16:43 16:56 17:06 17:17 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:14 18:24 18:36 18:36 18:45 18:56
City Centre, The Centre Dep 16:29 16:38 16:46 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:28 17:39 17:48 17:59 18:08 18:16 18:26 18:38 18:38 18:47 18:58
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 16:58 17:07 17:15 17:28 17:38 17:48 17:56 18:06 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:42 18:50 19:02 19:02 19:12 19:23
Southmead, Arnside Road 17:13 - 17:30 - 17:52 - 18:10 - 18:28 - 18:49 - 19:05 - 19:17 - 19:37
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 17:24 - 17:40 - 18:03 - 18:21 - 18:38 - 18:59 - 19:15 - 19:27 - 19:47
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 17:22 - 17:42 - 18:02 - 18:19 - 18:37 - 18:54 - 19:15 - 19:24 -
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 17:39 - 17:59 - 18:19 - 18:36 - 18:54 - 19:13 - 19:31 - 19:40 -




Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot 18:22 18:38 18:47 19:04 19:18 19:35 19:49 20:09  20:20 20:40 20:51 210 21:22 21:41 21:52 221 22:23
Hengrove Park 18:29 18:45 18:54 19:11 19:25 19:42 19:56 20106 20:27 2047 20:57 2117 21:29 21:47 21:58 22:17 22:29
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 18:51 - 19:17 - 19:48 - 20:22 - 20:52 - 21:23 - 21:53 - 22:23 -
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 18:35 - 19:00 - 19:31 - 20:02 - 20:33 - 21:03 - 21:34 - 22:04 - 22:35
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 18:48 18:57 19:13 19:23 19:43 19:53 2014  20:27 20:44 2058 2114 21:28 21:45 21:58 22:14  22:28 2245
Bedminster Parade 19:00 19:10 19:24 19:36 19:65 20:06 20:25 20:40 20:55 21110 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:24  22:39 2255
City Centre, The Centre Arr - 19:05 19:16 L0 19:41 20:00 2012  20:30 2045  21:00 2115 21:30 21:145 22.00 2215  22:30 22:45  23:00
City Centre, The Centre Dep 19:07 19:18 19:32 19:44  20:02 20:14  20:32 20:47  21:02 2117 21:32 2147  22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47  23:.02
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 19:32 19:43 19:68 20:08 20:27 20:37 20:55 21110 21:24 21:39 2154  22:.09 2224 22:39 2265  23:.09 2324
Southmead, Arnside Road - 19:57 - 20:22 - 20:51 - 21:23 - 21:52 - 22:22 - 22:5] - 23:21 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 20:08 - 20:31 - 21:00 - 21:32 - 22:01 - 22:30 - 22:59 - 23:29 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 19:44 - 20:09 - 20:38 - 21:07 - 21:36 - 22:05 - 22:36 - 23:06 - 23:35
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 20:01 - 20:26 2044  20:54 2113 21:23 21:45 21:52 22:13 22:2] 22:42 2251 231 23:22 23:41 2350

Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot 2242  22:54 23:17 23:31 23:57 00:14  00:42 0114 01:46 02:14 02:46
Hengrove Park 2248  23:00 23:23 23:37 00:03 00:20 0048 01:20 01:52 02:20  02:52
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 22:54 = 23:29 = 00:09 = 00:54 = 01:58 = 02:59
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 23:06 - 23:43 - 00:26 - 01:26 - 02:26 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 22:59 2316 23:33 2353 0013 00:36 00:58 01:36 02:03 0236 03:04
Bedminster Parade 2310 23:25 2345 00:02 00:25 00:45 o110 01:45 02:15 02:45 03:16
City Centre, The Centre Arr 2315 23:30 23:50 00:07 00:30 00:50 01:15 01:50 02:20 02:50 03:20
City Centre, The Centre Dep 2318 23:33 23553 00:10 00:33 0053 01:18 0152  02:22 0262 03:22
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 23:40 2355 00:15 00:31 00:54 o114 01:39 02:14 02:43 03:12 03:39
Southmead, Arnside Road 23:51 - 00:27 - 01:06 - 01:50 - 02:54 - 03:51
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 23:59 - 00:35 - 0114 - 01:59 - 03:02 - 04:00
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 00:06 - 00:42 - 01:25 - 02:25 - 03:22 -
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 00:m 00:21 00:47  00:57 01:25 01:40 02:10 02:40 03:14 03:37 04:13




Sunday & Public Holidays

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot 03:20 0355 0444 0516 0545 0610 06:38 07:1 0736 0805 0831 0849 0900 0916 0930 0945 0952
Hengrove Park 03:26  04:01 0450 0522 0550 0615 06:43 0716 07:41 0810 0836 0854 0905 0921 0935 0950 09:58
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 04:07 - 05:28 - 06:22 - 07:22 - 08:17 - 09:01 - 09:28 - 09:57 -
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 03:32 - 04:56 - 05:56 - 06:49 - 07:47 - 08:42 - 09:m - 09:42 - 10:04
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 0342 0413 0506 0534 06:07 06:28 07.00 0728 0800 0823 0855 0907 0924 0935 0955 10:04 10:19
Bedminster Parade 03:51 0424 0515 0545 0616 0640 0710  07:40 08:1 08:36 09:06 0921 0936 09:49 10:08 10:19 10:34
City Centre, The Centre Arr 0356 04:29 0520 0550 06:20 0645 0715 0745 0816 08:41 09:M 09:26 0942 0954 1014 10:25 10:40
City Centre, The Centre Dep 03:57  04:3] 05:21 0552 06:22 06146 0716 0745 0817 0842 0913 0928 0943 09:56 10:16 10:26 10:42
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 0415 0448 0539 06:09 06:38 07:.03 0733 0802 0836 09:03 0933 0949 10:04 10:18 10:38 10:48 1:03
Southmead, Arnside Road - 05:00 - 06:22 - 07:16 - 08:15 - 09:17 - 10:03 - 10:33 - 1:03 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 05:09 - 06:30 - 07:25 - 08:24 - 09:28 - 10:14 - 10:44 - 1113 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 04:27 - 05:51 - 06:50 - 07:44 - 08:48 - 09:47 - 10:17 - 10:51 - 1n:17
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 04:43 0523 06:07 0645 07.06 07:41 0800 0839 09:05 - 10:04 - 10:35 - 1:09 - Nn:37

Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot 10:14 10:23 10:45 10:52 113 11:22 11:40 11:50 121 12:21 12:40 12:50 13:1 13:20 13:42 13:52 14:13
Hengrove Park 10:20 10:29 10:51 10:58 1119 11:28 11:46 11:56 12:17 12:27 12:46 12:56 13:17 13:26 13:48 13:58 14:19
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 10:26 = 10:57 = 1:25 = 11:53 = 12:24 = 12:563 = 13:24 = 13:65 = 14:26
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 10:36 - 11:05 - 11:35 - 12:03 - 12:34 - 13:03 - 13:33 - 14:05 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 10:34 10:49 11:04 1119 11:32 11:48 12:01 12:17 12:31 12:48 13:00 13:17 13:31 13:47 14:02 1418 14:33
Bedminster Parade 10:48 11:04 1119 11:34 11:47 12:03 12:17 12:33 12:47 13:04 13:16 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:34 14:47
City Centre, The Centre Arr 10:54 11:10 11:26 11:40 11:53 12:10 12:23 12:39 12:53 13:10 13:22 13:39 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:40 14:53
City Centre, The Centre Dep 10:56 1112 11:27 11:41 11:55 121 12:25 12:41 12:55 13:11 13:24 13:40 13:54 14:10 14:25 14:42 14:56
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 1118 11:34 11:50 12:05 12:19 12:36 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:36 13:50 14:07 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:07 15:21
Southmead, Arnside Road 11:32 - 12:05 - 12:34 - 13:05 - 13:35 - 14:06 - 14:35 - 15:05 - 15:36
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 11:44 - 12:15 - 12:45 - 13:16 - 13:47 - 14:18 - 14:45 - 15:16 - 15:47
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 11:50 - 12:19 - 12:51 - 13:20 - 13:51 - 14:21 - 14:49 - 15:21 -
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 12:08 - 12:38 - 1311 - 13:40 - 14:10 - 14:41 - 15:08 - 15:41 -




Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Hengrove Bus Depot 14:23 14:44 14:55 15:17 15:27 15:47 15:57 16:19 16:28 16:49 16:59 1719 17:30 17:49 17:59 18:17 18:28
Hengrove Park 14:29 14:50 15:01 15:23 15:33 15:53 16:03 16:25 16:34 16:55 17:05 17:25 17:36 17:565 18:05 18:23 18:34
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 14:57 - 15:30 - 16:00 - 16:32 - 17:01 - 17:31 - 18:01 - 18:30 -
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 14:36 - 15:08 - 15:40 - 16:10 - 16:41 - 171 - 17:42 - 1811 - 18:40
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 14:50 15:04 15:21 15:36 15:52 16:06 16:23 16:38 16:54 17:07 17:23 17:37 17:55 18:07 18:23 18:36 18:52
Bedminster Parade 15:04 15:20 15:35 15:51 16:05 16:20 16:36 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:06 18:20 18:34  18:50 19:04
City Centre, The Centre Arr 1510 15:25 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:57 17:13 17:28 17:42 17:57 18:11 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10
City Centre, The Centre Dep 1512 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:44  16:59 17:15 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:13 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 15:37 15:54 16:10 16:24 16:39 16:55 17:10 17:26 17:41 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:37 18:51 19:05 19:24 19:34
Southmead, Arnside Road - 16:10 - 16:39 - 17:10 - 17:41 - 18:08 - 18:39 - 19:05 - 19:39 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 16:21 - 16:50 - 17:20 - 17:52 - 18:17 - 18:48 - 19:14 - 19:50 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 15:51 - 16:23 - 16:52 - 17:26 - 17:57 - 18:22 - 18:50 - 19:18 - 19:46
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 16:12 - 16:43 - 17:12 - 17:45 - 18:16 18:31 18:42 19:02 19:09 19:28 19:37 - 20:06

Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Hengrove Bus Depot 18:50 19:05 19:31 19:46 20:M 20:28  20:53 21:09 21:33 21:49 2214 22:32 2255  23:22 2355 00:23 00:55
Hengrove Park 18:56 191 19:37 19:52 20:17 20:34  20:58 21114 21:38 21:54 22119 22:.37 23.00 2327 00:.00 00:28 01:00
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 19:01 = 19:42 = 20:23 = 21:04 = 21:43 = 22:24 = 23:05 = 00:05 = 01:05
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 19:17 - 19:58 - 20:39 - 21:20 - 22:00 - 22:42 - 23:32 - 00:33 -
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 19:07 19:29 19:48  20:09 20:28 20:50  21:09 21:30 21:48 22:10 22:29 22:5] 23:09 234 00:10  00:42 01:10
Bedminster Parade 19:20 19:39 20:00 20:20 20:40 21:01 21:20 21:40 22.00 2220 22:40 23:01 23:21 23:51 00:20 00:51 01:20
City Centre, The Centre Arr 19:25 19:45  20:05 20:25 20:45 21:05 21:25 21:45 22.05 22225 2245 23.05 2325 235655 00:25 00:55 01:25
City Centre, The Centre Dep 19:27 19:47 20:07 20:26 20:46 21:.07 21:26 21:46 22:07 22:27 22:47 23:08 23:27 23:58 00:27 00:57 01:27
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 19:49 20:09 20:29  20:47 21:.06 21:26 21:46 22.06 2227 22:49 23:08 2328 2347 0018  00:50 0119 01:49
Southmead, Arnside Road 20:03 - 20:43 - 21:20 - 21:59 - 22:39 - 23:21 - 23:59 - 01:01 - 02:01
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 20:12 - 20:52 - 21:28 - 22:07 - 22:48 - 23:29 - 00:07 - 01:09 - 02:09
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 20:22 - 20:59 - 21:38 - 22:18 - 23:01 - 23:39 - 00:29 - 01:30 -
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 20:26 20:41 21:05 2116 21:42 21:55 2220 22:34 23:01 284 23:41 2365 00:20 00:45 01:22 01:46 02:21




Service No 75 76 75 76

Hengrove Bus Depot 01:21 01:55 02:21 02:52
Hengrove Park 01:26 02:00 0226 0257
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue = 02:05 = 03:.04
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 01:32 - 02:32 -

Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 01:41 02:10 02:41 03:09
Bedminster Parade 01:50 02:21 02:50 03:20
City Centre, The Centre Arr  01:55 02:25 02:55 03:25
City Centre, The Centre Dep 01.:57 02:28  02:57 03:27
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 02:18 02:50 03:18 03:45
Southmead, Arnside Road - 03:02 - 03:57
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 03:10 - 04:05
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 02:30 - 03:30 -

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 0246 0324 0346 0419




7576 Cribbs Causeway (75) / Henbury (76) - City Centre - Hengrove

via Patchway (75), Southmead (76), Horfield, Bristol City Centre, Bedminster, Hartcliffe

From 31 August 2025

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 04:55 - 05:26 - 05:50 - 06:07 - 06:21 - 06:36 - 06:50 - 07:03 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 05:1 - 05:42 - 06:07 - 06:24 - 06:38 - 06:54 - 07:09 - 07:21 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 04:35 - 05:15 - 05:48 - 06:07 - 06:21 - 06:36 - 06:45 - 07:00 - 0714
Southmead, Arnside Road 04:43 - 05:23 - 05:56 - 06:17 - 06:31 - 06:45 - 06:54 - 07:10 - 07:24
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 0454 0522 0534 0554 0610 06:20 06:30 06:37 0645 06:51 07:00 07:07 o7:1 07:23 0730 07:37 07:44
City Centre, The Centre Arr 05:07 0536 0548 06:08 06124 06:36 06:46 0652 0703 0709 0718 0725 0731 07:43 0753 07559 08:07
City Centre, The Centre Dep 05:09 05838 0549 06:.09 06:25 06:37 06:47 06:54 07:05 o7:1 0720 0727 0733 0745 0755 0801 08:09
Bedminster Parade 0513 0542 0554 0614 0630 06142 0652 06:59 0710 0716 0726 0733 0739 0751 0802 08:.08 0816
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 05:24 0553 06:06 0624 06142 06:54 07:06 07:1 0725 0730  07:4l 07:47 0757 08:.07 0820 0823 08:34
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 06:02 - 06:35 - 07:06 - 07:23 - 07:44 - 08:02 - 08:22 - 08:38 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 05:29 = 06:10 = 06:48 = 071 = 07:31 = 07:48 = 08:04 = 08:28 = 08:42
Hengrove Park 0534 06:09 0616 06142 06:54 0712 07:17 07:31 07:38 0751 07565 0810 0812 0832 0837 0847 085l
Hengrove Bus Depot 05:42 0616 06:23 06:50 07:02 - 07:25 - 07:46  08:00 - 08:19 - - - - -

Service No 76 75 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 76 75 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 07:15 07:29 - 07:43 - 07:58 - 08:18 - - 08:38 08:55 - 09:12 - 09:32
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 07:34 0748 - 08:03 - 08:18 - 08:38 - - 08:57 0914 - 09:30 - 09:49
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 07:26 - - 07:38 - 07:57 - 08:12 - 08:32 08:49 - - 09:06 - 09:26 -
Southmead, Arnside Road 07:37 - - 07:51 - 08:07 - 08:23 - 08:44  09:.01 - - 09:18 - 09:36 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 08:00 0763 0807 0815 0822 0830 0838 0845 0855 09:05 092 0913 0929 0937 0945 0954 10:03
City Centre, The Centre Arr 08226 0820 0834 0842 0851 0859 0905 0913 09:21 0929 0944 0938 0953 10:00 10:08 10:16 10:24
City Centre, The Centre Dep 08:28 08:22 0836 0844 0853 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:22 09:31 09:46 09:40 0955 10:02 10:10 10:18 10:27
Bedminster Parade 08:35 0829 0843 0850 0859 0908 0914 09:21 0929 0937 0953 0947 10:.02 10:09 10:17 10:25 10:34
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 0852 0843 0857 09:07 09:15 09:24 09:28 0936 0942 0952 10:08 10:00 10:15 10:23 10:29 10:40 10:47
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 08:59 0913 - 09:29 - 09:40 - 09:55 - - 10:13 10:28 - 10:42 - 11:01
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 08:59 - - 09:14 - 09:31 - 09:43 - 09:59 10:15 - - 10:29 - 10:46 -
Hengrove Park 09:07 09:07 0921 0922 0937 0939 0947 0949 10:02 10:05 10:21 10:20 10:35 10:36 10:49 10:52 11:08
Hengrove Bus Depot - - - - - - 09:56 09:58 10:11 10:14 10:30 10:29 10:44 10:45 10:58 11:01 11:17




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 09:47 - 10:03 - 10:18 - 10:34 - 10:50 - 11:05 - 11:20 - 11:37 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 10:04 - 10:20 - 10:35 - 10:51 - 1:07 - 1n:22 - Nn:37 - 1:54 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 09:43 - 09:58 - 10:13 - 10:29 - 10:44 - 11:01 - 114 - 11:35 - 11:50
Southmead, Arnside Road 09:53 - 10:08 - 10:24 - 10:39 - 10:54 - 111 - 1n:24 - 11:45 - 12:00
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 10:11 10:18 10:26 10:34 10:42 10:50 10:56 11:05 1:12 1:22 11:29 11:36 1:42 1:53 12:02 12:10 12:18
City Centre, The Centre Arr - 10:32 10:40 10:48 10:56 11:04 1:12 11:19 1:28 1:35 11:46 1:53 12:00 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:33 12:43
City Centre, The Centre Dep 10:34 10:43 10:51 10:58 11:07 114 1:21 11:30 11:37 11:48 11:56 12:04 12:09 12:18 12:29 12:36 12:45
Bedminster Parade 10:41 10:49 10:58 11:04 113 11:20 1:27 11:36 1:43 11:55 12:03 121 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:43 12:52
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 10:56 11:03 1113 11:18 1:27 11:34 11:42 11:50 11:59 12:10 12:19 12:25 12:32 12:40 12:52 12:57 13:09
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 11:16 - 1:32 - 11:48 - 12:03 - 12:23 - 12:38 - 12:54 - 13:10 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 11:03 - 11:20 - 11:35 - 11:49 - 12:06 - 12:26 - 12:39 - 12:59 - 13:16
Hengrove Park 11:09 11:23 11:26 11:38 11:41 1:54 1:55 12:09 12:12 12:30 12:33 12:45 12:46 13:00 13:05 13:17 13:22
Hengrove Bus Depot 11:18 1:32 11:35 11:47 11:50 12:03 12:04 12:18 12:21 12:39 12:42 12:54 12:55 13:09 13:14 13:26 13:31

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 11:54 - 12:10 - 12:26 - 12:43 - 13:02 - 13:18 - 13:37 - 13:51 - 14:06
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 12:1 - 12:27 - 12:43 - 13:01 - 13:20 - 13:35 - 13:54 - 14:08 - 14:24
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 12:08 - 12:21 - 12:40 - 12:56 - 13:15 - 13:30 - 13:49 - 14:03 -
Southmead, Arnside Road - 12:18 - 12:31 - 12:50 - 13:06 - 13:25 - 13:40 - 13:58 - 14:14 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 12:27 12:36 12:42 12:49 12:59 13:09 13:15 13:25 13:34 13:44 13:49 13:59 14:08 14:16 14:23 14:31 14:38
City Centre, The Centre Arr  12:51] 12:59 13:07 13:14 13:24 13:34 13:40 13:60 13:569 14:08 14:14 14:24 14:32 14:40 14:47 14:56 15:02
City Centre, The Centre Dep 12:53 13:01 13:10 13:17 13:27 13:36 13:43 13:53 14:01 14:1 14:16 14:26 14:35 14:43 14:50 14:58 15:05
Bedminster Parade 13:01 13:08 13:17 13:25 13:34 13:44 13:50 14:00 14:08 14:17 14:23 14:34 14:42 14:50 14:57 15:05 15:12
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 13:15 13:24 13:30 13:41 13:48 14:00 14:04 14:15 14:22 14:35 14:39 14:51 14:57 15:07 15:13 15:24 15:30
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 13:29 - 13:44 - 14:03 - 14:18 - 14:37 - 14:54 - 15:13 - 15:30 - 15:47
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 13:31 - 13:48 - 14:07 - 14:23 - 14:43 - 14:59 - 15:16 - 15:34 -
Hengrove Park 13:36 13:37 13:51 13:55 14:09 14:14 14:25 14:29 14:46 14:50 15:03 15:06 15:22 15:24 15:37 15:43 15:56
Hengrove Bus Depot 13:44 13:46 14:00 14:04 14:19 14:23 14:34 14:38 - 14:59 - 15:16 - - 15:47 - -




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station = 14:20 = 14:38 = 14:58 = 15:12 = 15:36 = 15:54 = 16:13 = 16:32 =
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 14:38 - 14:56 - 15:16 - 15:32 - 15:55 - 16:13 - 16:33 - 16:51 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 14:15 - 14:35 - 14:53 - 15:08 - 15:26 - 15:48 - 16:08 - 16:29 - 16:48
Southmead, Arnside Road 14:25 - 14:45 - 15:03 - 15:18 - 15:39 - 16:01 - 16:21 - 16:41 - 16:59
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 14:44 14:53 15:04 15:13 15:23 15:34 15:42 15:49 16:04 16:13 16:26 16:33 16:43 16:52 17:02 171 17:21
City Centre, The Centre Arr 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:1 16:18 16:30 16:40 16:52 17:00 17:10 17:19 17:28 17:37 17:47
City Centre, The Centre Dep 1513 15:23 15:33 15:43 15:53 16:03 16:15 16:22 16:33 16:43 16:56 17:04 17:13 17:22 17:31 17:40 17:49
Bedminster Parade 15:20 15:30 15:41 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:22 16:29 16:40 16:51 17:04 171 17:21 17:30 17:39 17:47 17:56
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 15:40 15:49 16:01 16:09 16:20 16:29 16:42 16:48 16:59 17:08 17:24 17:30 17:40 17:48 17:56 18:03 18:13
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 16:06 - 16:24 - 16:44 - 17:03 - 17:24 - 17:45 - 18:03 - 18:18 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 15:50 - 16:10 - 16:28 - 16:50 - 17:08 - 17:32 - 17:48 - 18:04 - 18:21
Hengrove Park 15:58 16:15 16:18 16:33 16:36 16:53 16:58 17:13 17:16 17:33 17:40 17:54 17:56 1811 18:12 18:25 18:29
Hengrove Bus Depot - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:34 -

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 16:50 = 17:04 = 17:18 = 17:36 = 17:50 = 18:07 = 18:25 = 18:43 = 19:06
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 17:09 - 17:24 - 17:37 - 17:54 - 18:08 - 18:25 - 18:43 - 19:00 - 19:23
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 17:04 - 17:21 - 17:35 - 17:51 - 18:08 - 18:23 - 18:41 - 18:59 -
Southmead, Arnside Road - 17:16 - 17:31 - 17:45 - 18:01 - 18:18 - 18:33 - 18:51 - 19:08 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 17:30 17:37 17:46 17:52 17:59 18:05 18:12 18:20 18:26 18:35 18:41 18:50 18:58 19:07 19:14 19:23 19:35
City Centre, The Centre Arr  17:56 18:03 1811 18:17 18:23 18:30 18:37 18:44 18:51 18:58 19:05 19:13 19:21 19:29 19:37 19:45 19:55
City Centre, The Centre Dep 17:57 18:05 18:13 18:20 18:26 18:32 18:39 18:47 18:53 19:01 19:08 19:16 19:24 19:31 19:39 19:47 19:58
Bedminster Parade 18:05 18:13 18:20 18:26 18:32 18:39 18:45 18:53 18:59 19:07 19:14 19:22 19:30 19:37 19:45 19:53 20:03
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 18:21 18:29 18:35 18:43 18:46 18:55 18:59 19:08 19:14 19:23 19:28 19:37 19:44 19:52 20:00  20:07 20:17
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 18:35 - 18:49 - 19:00 - 19:13 - 19:26 - 19:41 - 19:57 - 20:12 - 20:29
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue = 18:36 = 18:50 = 19:01 = 19:15 = 19:29 = 19:43 = 19:58 = 20:13 =
Hengrove Park 18:42 18:45 18:56 18:56 19:07 19:07 19:20 19:21 19:33 19:36 19:48 19:50 20:04 20:04 20:19 20:19 20:36
Hengrove Bus Depot 18:51 - 19:05 19:05 19:16 19:16 19:29 19:30 19:42 19:44 19:57 19:58 20:14 20:14 20:31 20:29 2048




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 19:27 - 19:46 - 20:08 - 20:38 - 21:09 - 21:41 - 2213 22119 22:45 22:5]
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 19:43 - 20:03 - 20:25 - 20:54 - 21:25 - 21:56 - 22:28 - 22:59 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 19:20 - 19:42 - 20:04 - 20:28 - 21:00 - 21:30 - 22:02 - 22:32 - 23:04
Southmead, Arnside Road 19:29 - 19:50 - 20:13 - 20:37 - 21:09 - 21:38 - 22:09 - 22:39 - 2310
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 19:44 1965 20:.05 2015  20:27 20:36  20:5I 21:06 21:22 21:37 2150  22:07 2222 22:38  22:5] 23:08  23:22
City Centre, The Centre Arr 20:05  20:15 < 20:25 20:35 20:45  20:55 21:10 21:25 21:41 21:55 22:10 22:25 2240 22655 2310 2325  23:40
City Centre, The Centre Dep 20:07  20:17 20:27  20:37 20:48  20:57 2113 21:28 21:44 21:58 22:12 22:28  22:43 22658 2312 23:27 2342
Bedminster Parade 2013 2023 20:33 20:42 20553 2108 2118 21:33 21149  22:03 22:17 22:33  22:47  23.03 236 23:32 2346
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 20:26  20:38 20146  21.00 21:07 2118 21:32 21149  22:.03 2219 22:30 22:48  23:.00 23:17 23:29 23147 2358
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 20:50 - ARL - 21:30 - 22:01 - 22:30 - 22:59 - 23:28 - 23:58 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 20:32 - 20:53 - 2113 - 21:38 - 22:09 - 22:36 - 23:05 - 23:34 - 00:04
Hengrove Park 20:39  20:57  20:59 2118 21119 21:36 21144  22:07 2215 22:36  22:42  23:.05 23 23:34 2340 00:04 00310
Hengrove Bus Depot 20:47 21 21:07 21:27 21:28 21:46 21:52 22:17 22:24 2245 2250 2314 2319 2344 2348 0013 00:18
Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 2315 23:40 00:18 00:41 0116 01:42 02:16 02:41 03:16 03:41 0413
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 23:29 - 00:31 - 01:30 - 02:30 - 03:30 - 04:27
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 23:53 - 00:54 - 01:55 - 02:54 - 03:54 -
Southmead, Arnside Road - 00:00 - 01.00 - 02:01 - 03:00 - 04:00 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 23:39 00:10 00:39 0110 01:38 o2 02:39 03:10 03:39 04:10 04:36
City Centre, The Centre Arr 2356  00:25 00:55  01:25 01:55 0225 0265 03256 03565 0426 0452
City Centre, The Centre Dep 2357 00:27 00:57 01:27 01:56 02:27 0256 03:26 0356 04:27 04:53
Bedminster Parade 00:02 00:31 01:.01 01:31 02:01 02:31 03:01 03:31 04:00 04:32 0457
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 00:16  00:43 0113 01:42 0213 02:43 03:13 03:43 04:12  04:44 05:09
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 00:26 - 01:22 - 02:22 - 03:23 - 04:22 - 05:19
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 00:49 - 01:48 - 02:48 - 03:48 - 04:49 -
Hengrove Park 00:32 00:54  01:28 01:53 0229 0254 0329 0354 0428 0455 0525
Hengrove Bus Depot 00:41 01:02 01:36 02:01 0236 0302 0337 0402 0437 0503 0534




Saturday (except Public Holidays)

Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 04:30 0458 05223 05566 06:20 06:51 0714  07:49 0813  08:49 09:M 09:38 - 10:08 - 10:28 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 05:15 - 06:13 - 07:08 - 08:06 - 09:07 - 09:56 - 10:26 - 10:46 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 04:43 - 05:36 - 06:33 - 07:27 - 08:26 - 09:24 - 09:59 - 10:24 - 10:43
Southmead, Arnside Road 04:51 - 05:44 - 06:41 - 07:35 - 08:35 - 09:33 - 10:09 - 10:34 - 10:54
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 05:03 0527 0556 062256 06:55 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 09:50 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10
City Centre, The Centre Arr 0518  05:42 06:1 06:40 0710 07:37 08:06 0838 0909 0940 10:11 10:32 10:47 1:04 n:14 1n:24 1:34
City Centre, The Centre Dep 0520 0544 0613 06:42 0712 07:38 08:08 08:39 09:M 09:42 10:13 10:34  10:49 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36
Bedminster Parade 05:25 0548 0617 06:47 0717 07:43 0813 0845 0917 0948 10:19 10:40 10:56 1:12 1:23 1:32 1:43
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 05:38  06:01 06:31 06:59 0730 0755 0827 0857 0932 10:00 10:35 10:53 1:12 1:25 1:39 11:46 1:59
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 06:12 - 07:10 - 08:07 - 09:09 - 10:14 - 1:07 - 1:39 - 1:59 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 05:43 - 06:37 - 07:36 - 08:33 - 09:38 - 10:42 - 11:19 - 11:46 - 12:06
Hengrove Park 0549 0619 06142 0717 07:42 0813 0839 0916 0944 10:21 10:48 n:14 1:25 11:46 1:52 12:06 12:12
Hengrove Bus Depot 0557 06:27 06550 07:25 0750 0821 0847 0925 0953 10:29 10:57 11:23 1n:34 1:55 12:01 12:16 12:21

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 10:48 - 11:08 - 11:27 - 11:46 - 12:05 - 12:25 - 12:44 - 13:03 - 13:22
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 11:06 - 11:26 - 11:45 - 12:04 - 12:23 - 12:43 - 13:02 - 13:21 - 13:40
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 11:02 - 11:22 - 11:41 - 12:01 - 12:21 - 12:41 - 13:01 - 13:20 -
Southmead, Arnside Road - 113 - 11:33 - 1:52 - 12:12 - 12:32 - 12:52 - 13:12 - 13:31 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:19 13:29 13:38 13:47 13:57
City Centre, The Centre Arr 11145 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:17 13:27 13:37 13:46 13:56 14:05 14:14 14:23
City Centre, The Centre Dep  1:47 11:57 12:07 12:17 12:27 12:37 12:48 12:58 13:08 13:19 13:30 13:39 13:49 13:59 14:08 14:17 14:26
Bedminster Parade 11:54 12:03 12:15 12:24 12:33 12:43 12:54 13:04 13:14 13:25 13:36 13:46 13:55 14:06 14:15 14:23 14:33
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 12:08 12:20 12:28 12:40 12:47 13:00 13:08 13:20 13:28 13:42 13:50 14:02 14:09 14:22 14:29 14:39 14:47
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 12:22 - 12:42 - 13:01 - 13:22 - 13:42 - 14:04 - 14:23 - 14:43 - 15:00
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 12:26 - 12:47 - 13:07 - 13:27 - 13:48 - 14:09 - 14:29 - 14:46 -
Hengrove Park 12:29 12:33 12:49 12:53 13:08 13:13 13:29 13:34 13:49 13:54 14:11 14:15 14:30 14:35 14:49 14:52 15:07

Hengrove Bus Depot 12:38 12:41 12:58 13:02 13:17 13:22 13:37 13:43 13:58 14:04 14:20 14:24 14:39 14:44 14:58 15:01 15:16




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 13:41 - 14:01 - 14:21 - 14:41 - 15:00 - 15:19 - 15:38 - 15:57 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 13:59 - 14:19 - 14:39 - 14:59 - 15:18 - 15:37 - 15:56 - 16:14 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 13:39 - 13:58 - 14:15 - 14:38 - 14:57 - 15:16 - 15:35 - 15:54 - 16:13
Southmead, Arnside Road 13:50 - 14:08 - 14:25 - 14:48 - 15:07 - 15:26 - 15:45 - 16:04 - 16:23
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 14:06 14:15 14:25 14:34 14:41 14:53 15:04 15:13 15:22 15:31 15:41 1550 16:00 16:09 16:19 16:28 16:38
City Centre, The Centre Arr - 14:32 14:41 1450  15:00 15:07 15:19 15:28 15:38 15:46  15:56 16:07 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:45 16:53 17:03
City Centre, The Centre Dep 1434 1444 1453 15:02  15:09 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:49  15:69 16:10 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:48 16:57 17:06
Bedminster Parade 14:41 1450  14:59 15:08 15:15 15:28 15:38 15:47 15:56  16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:45  16:65 17:03 17:13
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 14:57 15:04 15:15 15:22 15:32 15:42 1554 16:01 16:12 16:20 16:32 16:40 16:52 17:00 17:11 17:18 17:30
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 15:18 - 15:36 - 15:56 - 16:15 - 16:34 - 16:54 - 17:14 - 17:32 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 15:04 - 15:22 - 15:38 - 16:01 - 16:19 - 16:39 - 16:59 - 17:18 - 17:37
Hengrove Park 15:10 15:24 15:28 15:43 15:45 16:03 16:07 16:22 16:25 16:41 16:45 17:01 17:05 17:21 17:24 17:39 17:43
Hengrove Bus Depot 15:19 15:33 15:37 15:562 15:53 16:12 16:16 16:32 16:34 16149  16:54 17:10 17:14 17:30 17:33 17:48 17:52

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 16:17 - 16:36 - 16:55 - 17:14 - 17:36 - 17:56 - 18:14 - 18:35 - 18:58
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 16:34 - 16:53 - 17:12 - 17:31 - 17:53 - 18:13 - 18:31 - 18:52 - 19:15
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 16:32 - 16:51 - 17:10 - 17:33 - 17:52 - 18:10 - 18:32 - 18:54 -
Southmead, Arnside Road - 16:42 - 17:01 - 17:19 - 17:43 - 18:02 - 18:19 - 18:41 - 19:03 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 16:48 16:57 17:07 17:16 17:26 17:35 17:45 17:58 18:07 18:17 18:26 18:35 18:44 1856  19:05 19:18 19:28
City Centre, The Centre Arr 1714 17:24 17:34 17:43 17:53 18:01 18:11 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50
City Centre, The Centre Dep  17:17 17:28 17:37 17:46 17:56 18:04 18:14 18:23 18:32 18:42 18:52 19:03 19:13 19:23 19:33 19:42 19:53
Bedminster Parade 17:25 17:36 17:46 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:25 18:33 18:40 18:51 19:01 19:10 19:21 19:30 19:40 19:49 20:00
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 17:40 17:52 18:00 18:10 18:19 18:29 18:38 18:48 18:54 19:06 19:14 19:25 19:34 19:44 19:63 20:03 20:14
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 17:54 - 18:13 - 18:32 - 18:51 - 19:06 - 19:27 - 19:46 - 20:05 - 20:26
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 17:59 - 18:17 - 18:36 - 18:54 - 19:12 - 19:31 - 19:50 - 20:09 -
Hengrove Park 18:00 18:05 18:20 18:23 18:38 18:42 1858 19:01 19:13 19:19 19:33 19:37 19:53 19:56 20:12 2015  20:32
Hengrove Bus Depot 18:09 18:14 18:29 18:33 18:48 18:52 19:08 19:10 19:23 19:29 19:43 19:47 20:03  20:05 20:21 20:24  20:43




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 19:18 - 19:39 - 20:10 - 20:42  20:50 2112 21:20 21:44 21:51 22:15 22:23 2245  22:52
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 19:35 - 19:56 - 20:27 - 20:58 - 21:28 - 21:59 - 22:30 - 23:00 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 19:15 - 19:35 - 20:01 - 20:33 - 21:03 - 21:34 - 22:05 - 22:36 - 23:05
Southmead, Arnside Road 19:23 - 19:44 - 20:10 - 20:42 - 21:12 - 21:42 - 2212 - 22:43 - 2312
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 19:38 19:48 19:58 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:56 21:10 21:25 21:39 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:24
City Centre, The Centre Arr  20:00 20:10 20:20 20:30  20:45 21:.00 2115 21:30 21:46 22:00 22115 22:.30 22:45  23:.00 23:15 23:30 2345
City Centre, The Centre Dep 20:02 20:12 20:22  20:33  20:48 21:03 2118 21:33 21:48 22:02 22:18 22:33  22:48  23:02 23118 23:32 2348
Bedminster Parade 20:10 20:19 20:29  20:38  20:54 21:09 21:24 21:38 21:54 22:08 2224  22:38  22:53 23:07 23:23 23:37 23:53
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 20:24  20:32 20142  20:52 21.07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:08 22:2] 22:38 22652  23:.07 23:21 23:37 2350 00:06
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 20:43 - 21:03 - 21:34 - 22:03 - 22:33 - 23:03 - 23:32 - 00:01 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 20:30 = 20:48 = 21:13 = 21:43 = 22:14 = 22:44 = 23:13 = 23:42 = 00:12
Hengrove Park 20:36 20:50 20:54 2110 2119 21:40 21:50 2210 2220 22:39 2250 2310 2319 23:38 23:48 00:08 0018
Hengrove Bus Depot 20:46  20:59 21:03 2119 21:28 21:49 21:58 22:18 22:28 2247  22:58 2318 23:27 23146  23:56 00:16 00:27
Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 23:21 23:35 00:10  00:35 01:10 01:35 0215 0245 0320 0345 0418
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 23:36 - 00:25 - 01:25 - 02:28 - 03:33 - 04:34
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 23:48 - 00:48 - 01:48 - 02:58 - 03:58 -
Southmead, Arnside Road - 23:55 - 00:55 - 01:55 - 03:05 - 04:05 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 23:46 00:06 00:35 01:.06 01:35 02:06 02:39 03:17 03:43 04:17 04:44
City Centre, The Centre Arr  00:05 00:25 00:54  01:25 01:54 02:25  02:55 03:31 03:59 04:31 05:00
City Centre, The Centre Dep 00:08 00:28 00:56  01:27 0156  02:27 0257 03:33 0401 0433 05:02
Bedminster Parade 00:13  00:33 01:01 01:32 02:01 02:32 03:02 03:38 0405 04:38 05:06
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 00:26  00:47 0113 01:44 02:13 02:44 03:14 03:50 04:17 04:50 0518
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 00:37 - 01:24 - 02:24 - 03:24 - 04:28 - 05:29
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue = 00:52 = 01:49 = 02:50 = 03:55 = 04:55 =
Hengrove Park 00:43 00:58 01:30 01:55 0230 0256 03:30 04:01 04:34  05:01 05:35
Hengrove Bus Depot 00:51 01:06 01:38 0203 02:38 03:.03 03:38 04:08 0441 0508 0542




Sunday & Public Holidays

Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 04555 05:30 05565 06:26 0651 0722 0748 0821 0838 0901 0913  09:35 - OCHEE) - 10:26 -
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 05:47 - 06:43 - 07:39 - 08:38 - 09:17 - 09:51 - 10:15 - 10:42 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 05:08 - 06:08 - 07:03 - 08:00 - 08:50 - 09:26 - 09:51 - 10:20 - 10:49
Southmead, Arnside Road 05:17 - 06:17 - 071 - 08:09 - 08:58 - 09:34 - 10:01 - 10:30 - 10:59
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 0530 05568 06:30 06555 0725 0762 0823 0851 0912 0930 0950 10:04 10:16 10:29 10:45 10:56 11:16
City Centre, The Centre Arr 0545 0615 0645 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0930 0950 10:10 10:25 10:38 10:51 1:07 11:19 1:38
City Centre, The Centre Dep 0546 0615 06:46 0710 07:41 0810 0842 0912 09:31  09:52 10:11 10:27 10:40 10:53 111 1:21 1:42
Bedminster Parade 05,50 06:22 0650 0717 0746 0816 0847 0920 0937 10:00 10:17 10:34 10:46 11:00 1n:17 1:28 11:48
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 06:02 06:33 07.02 07:28 0757 0827 0900 0932 0949 10:13 10:31 10:47 1:01 n:13 1:32 1:42 12:04
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 06:44 - 07:37 - 08:38 - 09:44 - 10:25 - 10:59 - 11:25 - 11:54 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 06:07 - 07:07 - 08:03 - 09:06 - 09:55 - 10:37 - 1:07 - 11:38 - 12:10
Hengrove Park 06:11 06:49 07:1 07:42 08:.07 0843 0910 0949 0959 10:30 10:43 1:04 1:12 1:31 1:43 12:00 12:15
Hengrove Bus Depot 06:19 06:56 0719 07:49 0815 08:51 0919 0957 10:08 10:38 10:51 1:12 1:21 1:39 1:52 12:08 12:24

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 10:55 = 11:25 = 11:58 = 12:28 = 12:58 = 13:30 = 14:00 = 14:30 = 15:00
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 11 - 11:42 - 12:15 - 12:45 - 13:15 - 13:47 - 14:17 - 14:47 - 15:17
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 11:18 - 11:49 - 12:20 - 12:50 - 13:21 - 13:52 - 14:23 - 14:52 -
Southmead, Arnside Road - 11:28 - 11:59 - 12:30 - 13:00 - 13:31 - 14:02 - 14:33 - 15:02 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 11:25 11:46 11:65 12:18 12:28 12:47 12:58 13:17 13:28 13:49 14:01 14:18 14:31 14:48 15:01 15:18 15:31
City Centre, The Centre Arr 11148 12:09 12:19 12:43 12:53 13:12 13:23 13:42 13:53 14:13 14:25 14:41 14:55 15:12 15:26 15:41 15:55
City Centre, The Centre Dep  11:50 12:12 12:21 12:45 12:54 13:15 13:25 13:44 13:55 14:15 14:27 14:44 14:57 15:15 15:28 15:44 15:57
Bedminster Parade 1:57 12:19 12:28 12:52 13:01 13:21 13:33 13:50 14:03 14:22 14:35 14:50 15:04 15:22 15:35 15:51 16:05
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 121 12:34 12:41 13:07 13:15 13:37 13:47 14:06 14:17 14:37 14:49 15:05 15:19 15:37 15:49 16:06 16:19
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 12:23 - 12:54 - 13:27 - 13:59 - 14:29 - 15:02 - 15:31 - 16:02 - 16:32
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 12:41 - 13:14 - 13:44 - 1413 - 14:44 - 15:12 - 15:44 - 16:13 -
Hengrove Park 12:29 12:46 13:00 13:19 13:33 13:49 14:05 14:18 14:35 14:49 15:08 15:17 15:37 15:49 16:08 16:19 16:38
Hengrove Bus Depot 12:37 12:55 13:08 13:28 13:41 13:58 14:13 14:27 14:43 14:58 15:16 15:26 15:45 15:58 16:16 16:27 16:46




Service No 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station - 15:30 - 16:00 - 16:32 - 17:05 - 17:40 - 18:15 18:29 18:59 19:1 19:39 19:52
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 15:47 - 16:17 - 16:49 - 17:21 - 17:56 - 18:31 - 19:14 - 19:54 -
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 15:23 - 15:54 - 16:27 - 16:57 - 17:28 - 18:00 - 18:43 - 19:24 - 20:05
Southmead, Arnside Road 15:33 - 16:04 - 16:36 - 17:06 - 17:37 - 18:09 - 18:51 - 19:32 - 20:12
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 15:49 16:02 16:20 16:32 16:51 17:04 17:22 17:35 17:53 18:10 18:24 18:44  19:06 19:25 19:46  20:05  20:27
City Centre, The Centre Arr 16112 16:26 16:43 16:56 17:15 17:27 17:45 17:57 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45  20:05 20:25 20:45
City Centre, The Centre Dep 1615 16:28 16:46 16:58 17:18 17:29 17:48 17:59 18:17 18:33 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47  20:07 20:27  20:47
Bedminster Parade 16:22 16:35 16:52 17:05 17:24 17:36 17:54 18:06 18:23 18:40 18:53 19:14 19:32 19:53 2012 20:33  20:62
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 16:37 16:49 17:08 17:19 17:41 17:49 18:10 18:20 18:38 18:54  19:08 19:27 19:46  20:07 20:26 20:46  21.06
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 17:02 - 17:32 - 18:02 - 18:32 - 19:06 - 19:39 - 20:18 - 20:58 -
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 16:44 = 17:14 = 17:48 = 18:16 = 18:45 = 19:14 = 19:52 = 20:31 = 21:12
Hengrove Park 16:50 17:08 17:20 17:38 17:63 18:08 18:22 18:38 18:50 19:12 19:19 19:45 19:67 20:24 20:37  21.03 2117
Hengrove Bus Depot 16:58 17:16 17:28 17:46 18:02 18:16 18:31 18:45 18:58 19:19 19:28 19:62  20:05 20:31 20:45 21110 21:25

Service No 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 20:20  20:33 21:.01 2113 21:41 21:56 22:21 22:39 23 23:35 00:1 00:32 01:01 01:27 02:01 02:28  03:01
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane 20:35 - 21116 - 21:56 - 22:36 - 23:26 - 00:26 - 0116 - 02:16 - 03:16
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by - 20:46 - 21:26 - 22:09 - 22:52 - 23:47 - 00:45 - 01:40 - 02:41 -
Southmead, Arnside Road - 20:54 - 21:33 - 22:16 - 22:58 - 23:53 - 00:51 - 01:46 - 02:47 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 20:46 21:.06 21:26 21:47 22.06 2228 2246 2309 2336 00:05 00:36 01:02 01:26 01:57 0226 02:58 03:26
City Centre, The Centre Arr 21.05 21:25 21:45 22.05 22225 2245 23.05 2325 2355 00:25 00:55 01:20 01:45 02:15 02:45 03:15 03:45
City Centre, The Centre Dep  21:07 21:27 21:45 22.07  22:25 2247 2305 2327 2355 00:28 00:55 01:23 01:45 02:18 02:45 03:17 03:45
Bedminster Parade 21114 21:32 21:51 22112 22:31 22:52 230 23:32 00:01 00:33 01:.01 01:27 01:51 02:22 02:51 03:22 03:51
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 21:27 21:45 22:03 2225 2243 23.05 23224 2344 0014 00:46 0114 01:40 02:04 0235 03:04 03:34 04:.04
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by 21:38 - 22:14 - 22:54 - 23:34 - 00:24 - 01:24 - 02:14 - 03:14 - 0414
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue - 21:51 - 22:31 - 23 - 23:50 - 00:51 - 01:46 - 02:41 - 03:39 -
Hengrove Park 21:43 21:56 2220 22:36  22:59 2316 23140 2354 00:30 00:56 01:30 01:50 0220 0245 03:20 0344 04:20
Hengrove Bus Depot 21:50 22.04 2227 2244 23.06 23124 2346  00:.01 00:36  01:05 01:36 01:58 0226 0253 0326 0352 04:26




Service No 76 75
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 03:30  04:01
Filton, Gipsy Patch Lane - 04:16
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 03:43 -
Southmead, Arnside Road 03:49 -
Horfield Common, Muller Road Top 04:01 04:26
City Centre, The Centre Arr 0415  04:45
City Centre, The Centre Dep 04:16  04:45
Bedminster Parade 04:21 04:51
Bishopsworth, Vicarage Road 04:33 05:04
Hartcliffe, Bishport Avenue Lay-by - 05:14
Hartcliffe, Symes Avenue 04:38 -
Hengrove Park 04:43 05:20
Hengrove Bus Depot 04:50 05:26




